L1900265320

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	•
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	1
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only

N. SAMS NOV 0 6 2019



100335150561

10/07/19-01041-022

FILED
2019 MOV -1 RM 1: 3



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 21, 2019

ELIZABETH NORIEGA 18628 SW 50TH CT MIRAMAR, FL 33029 US

SUBJECT: JP NY PROPERTY TRANSACTIONS LLC

Ref. Number: W19000093146

We have received your document for JP NY PROPERTY TRANSACTIONS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$150.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

In order for us process this document, there has to be a signature on the line where it states the following: "Signature on behalf of Other Business Entity."

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Nadira D McClees-Sams Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 119A00021673

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing S Division of C			`. ,		
SUB.	JECT: JP NY PE	ROPERTY TRANSACTIO	ONS LI	.C		
				Florida Limite	d Cor	npany)
The e	enclosed Article ness Entity" into	s of Conversion, Artic a "Florida Limited L	les of iabilit	Organizatio y Company	on, ar '' in a	nd fees are submitted to convert an "Other ecordance with s. 605.1045, F.S.
Please	e return all corr	espondence concernin	g this	matter to:		
ELIZA	ABETH NORIEGA	١				
		(Contact Person)	•	 -		
BALV	VANT CHEEMA	СРА				
		(Firm/Company)				
18628	SW 50TH CT					
	-	(Address)				
MIRA	MAR, FL 33029					
	((City. State and Zip Code)				
ELIZA	ABETH@BALCPA	•				
E-r	mail Address: (to b	e used for future annual re	port no	tifications)		
For fu	irther information	on concerning this ma	tter, p	lease call:		
ELIZA	ABETH NORIEGA	N.	at (305)	926-8	8850
	(Name of Conta	ict Person)			(Day	rtime Telephone Number)
Enclo dollar	sed is a check f s and drawn on	for the following amou a bank located in the	ınt: (A United	.ll checks pr d States)	oces	sed by this office must be payable in US
(\$25 fc & \$125	60.00 Filing Fees or Conversion 5 for Articles anization)	S155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status		80.00 Filing F Certified Copy		☐\$185.00 Filing Fees. Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
STRE	EET ADDRESS	S:		MAILI	NG A	ADDRESS:
New 1	Filing Section			New Fil		
	ion of Corporati	ions		Division	of C	Corporations
Clifto	n Building			P. O. Bo	x 632	27

Tallahassee, FL 32314

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Articles of Conversion For "Other Business Entity" Into

2019 NOV - 1 RH 1: 31

FILED

SEGRETARY OF CARE

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is: JP NY PROPERTY TRANSACTIONS LLC
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a SINGLE MEMBER LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of
(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
AUGUST 20, 2018 on
on
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
JP NY PROPERTY TRANSACTIONS LLC
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date:
(The effective date: Cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 calendar days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.
6. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to which such members are entitled under ss. 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.

\$30.00 (Optional)

\$5.00 (Optional)

Certified Copy:

Certificate of Status:

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

JP NY PROPERT	Y TRANSACTIONS LLC		
	(Must contain the words "Limited Li	iability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II -	Address:		
The mailing ad	dress and street address of th	ne principal office of the Limited	d Liability Company is:
Principal Offic	ce Aduress:	Mailing Address:	
18628 SW 50TH	<u>CT</u>	18628 SW 50TH CT	
MIRAMAR, FL 3	3029	MIRAMAR, FL 33029	
			
ARTICLE III	- Registered Agent, Regist	ered Office & Registered Age	nt's Signature
(The Limited Liabili	ty Company cannot serve as its own I	ered Office, & Registered Age Registered Agent. You must designate an i	nt's Signature:
(The Limited Liabili	- Registered Agent, Regist ty Company cannot serve as its own la an active Florida registration.)	ered Office, & Registered Age Registered Agent. You must designate an i	ndividual or another
(The Limited Liabili business entity with	ty Company cannot serve as its own I	Registered Agent. You must designate an i	ndividual or another
(The Limited Liabili business entity with	ty Company cannot serve as its own los an active Florida registration.) he Florida street address of	Registered Agent. You must designate an i	ndividual or another
(The Limited Liabili business entity with	ty Company cannot serve as its own loan active Florida registration.) he Florida street address of BRIAN DEL FIERRO	Registered Agent. You must designate an i	ndividual or another
(The Limited Liabili business entity with	ty Company cannot serve as its own loan active Florida registration.) he Florida street address of BRIAN DEL FIERRO	Registered Agent. You must designate an i	FILE COLOR OF ALL AHASSEE
(The Limited Liabili business entity with	ty Company cannot serve as its own In an active Florida registration.) he Florida street address of BRIAN DEL FIERRO N 18628 SW 50TH CT	Registered Agent. You must designate an i	TALL AHASSEE
(The Limited Liabili business entity with	ty Company cannot serve as its own In an active Florida registration.) he Florida street address of BRIAN DEL FIERRO N 18628 SW 50TH CT	Registered Agent. You must designate an i	ndividual or another
(The Limited Liabili business entity with	ty Company cannot serve as its own In an active Florida registration.) he Florida street address of BRIAN DEL FIERRO N 18628 SW 50TH CT	Registered Agent. You must designate an i	TALL AHASSEE
(The Limited Liabili business entity with	ty Company cannot serve as its own lot an active Florida registration.) he Florida street address of BRIAN DEL FIERRO 18628 SW 50TH CT Florida street address (Registered Agent. You must designate an i the registered agent are: Vame P.O. Box NOT acceptable) FL 33029	TALL AHASSEE
(The Limited Liabili business entity with The name and t	ty Company cannot serve as its own In an active Florida registration.) he Florida street address of BRIAN DEL FIERRO 18628 SW 50TH CT Florida street address (MIRAMAR City	Registered Agent. You must designate an i the registered agent are: Vame P.O. Box NOT acceptable) FL 33029 Zip	FILED SLEELING OF THE STATE AND A SEE THE STATE AND A SEC THE SEC THE STATE AND A SEC THE STATE AND A SEC THE STATE AND A SEC
(The Limited Liabili business entity with The name and the name and the Having been	ty Company cannot serve as its own In an active Florida registration.) he Florida street address of BRIAN DEL FIERRO 18628 SW 50TH CT Florida street address (MIRAMAR City named as registered agent as	Registered Agent. You must designate an i the registered agent are: Vame P.O. Box NOT acceptable) FL 33029	THE above stated limited

(CONTINUED)

4	D	т	T	1	Ċ	IV-	
А	к				н	1 V -	

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:	
"AMBR" = Authorized Member		
"MGR" = Manager AMBR	IF AN DUM IDDE LAMBOUT	
AWDK	JEAN-PHILIPPE LAURENT 18628 SW 50TH CT	
	MIRAMAR, FL 33029	-23
	MIRAMAR, FL 33029	10.5
	AH AH	AON I
	——————————————————————————————————————	<u> </u>
	<u> </u>	
	<u> </u>	 ယ
-		
		_
(Han attackers on 16 annual)		
(Use attachment if necessary)		
ADTICLE W. Odenson 1.1		
ARTICLE V: Other provisions, if any.		
	<u>.</u>	
DECLUDED CLOVE TUDE		
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		
	Mulion	
	quantity	
Signature of a member or a	an authorized representative of a member	
I his document is executed in accordance	with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am awar	e that
as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	nent to the Department of State constitutes a third degree	ielony
,		
JEAN-PHILIPPE LAURENT		

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)